
Aeon Credit MAM Malaysia Superbike Championship 2025 Round 4
Petronas Sepang International Circuit

7 - 9 November 2025MSBK 250
Sepang - 5543mtr.Sector analyse - Free Practice 1

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Sector 4
Lap postime

310 MD SYAMIL AMSYAR  M IFFENDE (MYS) 2:26.553 51 31.317 32.635 43.086 2:26.5485 5 52 2 4 39.510 4 1

50 AHMAD AFIF AMRAN (MYS) 2:26.594 62 31.176 32.535 42.779 2:26.2689 6 61 1 1 39.778 6 4

13 MD AKID AZIZ (MYS) 2:26.915 53 31.365 32.651 42.934 2:26.7025 6 53 3 2 39.752 5 2

16 IRFAN ARDIANSYAH (INA) 2:27.084 74 31.531 32.796 42.999 2:27.0847 7 76 4 3 39.758 7 3

171 REYNAIDI PRADANA (INA) 2:28.192 85 31.519 33.057 43.602 2:28.1928 8 85 5 8 40.014 8 6

84 NGO NGUYEN VIET TUAN (VIE) 2:28.743 46 32.193 33.095 43.136 2:28.7074 4 714 6 5 40.283 4 7

19 NGUYEN TON ANH PHU (VIE) 2:29.070 77 31.692 33.115 43.436 2:28.6968 6 77 7 7 40.453 6 9

22 SAI RAHIL PILLARISETTY ( IND) 2:29.291 58 31.509 33.132 43.985 2:28.5364 3 34 8 11 39.910 5 5

18 NGUYEN HUU TRI (VIE) 2:29.685 89 31.979 33.238 43.383 2:29.34011 10 810 10 6 40.740 8 13

14 JOHANN REEVES EMMANUEL (IND) 2:29.886 1110 31.839 33.427 43.819 2:29.77011 11 118 12 10 40.685 10 12

69 IDLAN HAKIMI RADUAN (MYS) 2:30.086 711 32.006 33.405 43.699 2:29.4636 7 911 11 9 40.353 9 8

23 ALLWIN XAVIER (IND) 2:30.191 812 31.952 33.159 44.061 2:29.7908 9 89 9 13 40.618 7 10

86 KHAIRULAMIRIN YAHAYA (MYS) 2:30.856 413 32.183 33.897 44.106 2:30.8564 4 413 13 14 40.670 4 11

25 CALRSEN JACOB SOLIS (PHI) 2:31.890 914 32.181 34.223 44.347 2:31.8909 9 912 16 15 41.139 9 15

56 QAYYIM  RAZIN RAZALI (MYS) 2:32.110 815 32.385 33.991 43.997 2:31.4487 10 815 14 12 41.075 8 14

20 GUAN CHEN LIN (TPE) 2:33.650 1016 32.658 34.424 45.080 2:33.62811 10 918 20 16 41.466 10 16

727 KE HUANNI (CHN) 2:34.137 1017 32.632 34.337 45.349 2:33.97210 10 1016 18 17 41.654 9 18

77 MANVITH REDDY K (IND) 2:34.342 918 32.657 34.333 45.648 2:34.3429 9 917 17 21 41.704 9 19

121 LI SHENG CHENG (TPE) 2:35.280 919 32.721 34.340 45.706 2:34.7716 11 819 19 22 42.004 5 24

31 HUANG PIN-HUNG (TPE) 2:35.383 1020 32.882 34.702 45.566 2:35.02410 5 821 22 19 41.874 10 22

12 KABILESH RAJINI (IND) 2:35.777 921 32.742 34.155 45.501 2:34.15810 9 720 15 18 41.760 4 20

95 KAMAL NAVAS (IND) 2:35.876 922 33.175 34.731 45.853 2:35.8199 9 825 23 23 42.060 3 25

11 CHEN LING (CHN) 2:36.017 723 33.132 34.754 45.591 2:35.2794 7 724 24 20 41.802 3 21

88 SAIDATUL ZAKIRAH ZAIRIN (MYS) 2:36.715 824 33.130 35.041 46.090 2:36.2489 8 723 25 25 41.987 8 23

169 KHAIRUL FIRDAUS KADZIM (MYS) 2:38.846 625 33.094 34.676 45.940 2:35.3019 9 722 21 24 41.591 8 17

15 ZAK WAN ANAS AZIZULKHAIRI (MYS) 2:43.585 326 34.399 36.458 47.066 2:41.7513 5 226 26 26 43.828 2 26

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice Asia Sdn Bhd
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